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06-Feb-26 As of Date: Data Source: NMPBS(Inv)/NRMS(RE Rate)/N12(EPA/SSF)/BUPERS3(Adv Op) 
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Sea Shore Flow 

1ST 
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4TH 
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7TH 
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50.0% 

92.3% 

108.5% 

87.6% 

82.4% 

111.1% 

39.1% 

171.4% 

101.9% 

93.3% 

SEA SHORE 

FORCE STRUCTURE MANNING TO BA 
PG 

E1-3 

E4 

E5 

E6 

E7 

E8 

E9 

TIS to PG 
Years 

NOTES 

 ***WELCOME TO THE LN COMMUNITY***
 "WHERE LEAGAL READINESS MEETS FLEET READINESS" 

-Raiting conversions will be considerd on a cases-by-case bases. 
(STRONG NEED FOR E4 and E6 CONVERSIONS) 

- Please ensure ALL conversion packages be submitted to Senior Chief Greeley at 
DANIELLE.E.GREELEY.MIL@US.NAVY.MIL and must be in a accordance with 
JAGINST 1440.1F. 
-The next availible LN "A" School class will class up April 2026 followed by the 
August 2026 class. 
-ASVAB WAIVERS ARE NOT BEING ENTERTAINED FOR LINE SCORES.

 Grateful to serve as your LN TECHNICAL ADVISOR / ECM
 NCCM(SW/AW) Keri Levy - Email: keri.levy.mil@us.navy.mil 
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ZONE A ZONE B ZONE C ZONE D ZONE E ALL ZONES 

121.0% 87.0% 101.0% 90.0% 66.0% 92.0% FY26 Manning: 

FYTD RENL Rate: 

Zone Info 

100.0% 82.4% 85.7% 80.0% 33.3% 79.2% 
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2 0 2 6 EPA E3 E4 E5 E6 

E7 E8 E9 W IP 2 0 2 7 EPA 

ALL Navy 
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E1-3 

SEA 

INVENTORY 

INV +WIP / FY26 EPA 

INV +WIP / FY26 EPA 

← E-3 and Below WIP 

95.5% 100.9% Total 114 113 420 440 

TOTAL 
INV 
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BA 
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Pay Grade 

E P A b y P a y g r a d e v s I n v e n t o r y 
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